Office of

SUSAN T. ERTMER, COUNTY CLERK

Winnebago County Oshkosh, Wisconsin

NOTICE OF COMMISSION, BOARD OR COMMITTEE MEETING

NAME OF COMMISSION,	
BOARD OR COMMITTEE:	BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT

TIME OF MEETING: 8:00 A.M.

DATE OF MEETING: FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 18, 2011

PLACE OF MEETING: ORRIN KING ADMINISTRATION BUILDING 448 ALGOMA BLVD OSHKOSH WI

SUBJECT MATTER OF MEETING

VIEWING AGENDA

1. John Blossom, 6420 Paynes Point Rd, Town of Vinland -Variance

Committee reserves the right to take up any item on the agenda at any time after the meeting commences.

Upon request, provisions will be made for people with disabilities upon 24 hours prior notice to the Office of the County Clerk. Phone Number: 236-4888